Slim Line Industrial Ethernet Media Converter
Low Cost and Ultra-Reliability in the Same Package!
SIXNET Slim Line Industrial Ethernet Copper to Fiber Media Converters provide fast performance allowing
for real-time operation. These ruggedized converters are industrial hardened to provide superior reliability.
They require no user setup and immediately start operating as soon as you power them
up. These SIXNET converters are designed to make your job easier.
Product Highlights
• Slim packaging fits on your DIN rail

   Dimensions (L x W x H) See next page
Specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest information.
Ordering Guide
SL-2ES-2SC
SL-2ES-2ST
1 RJ45 port & 1 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector
SL-2ES-3SC
SL-2ES-3ST
1 RJ45 port & 1 singlemode fiber optic
port with SC or ST style connector
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 1A, with
integrated power bus
ET-PS-024-02 Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A, with
compact packaging
SP-ETH-2 Dual port surge & lightning protector
Complete documentation
is provided on the
FREE SIXNET CD
or may be downloaded from
Hardware Highlights:
" Industrial Ethernet media converter with a fiber optic
port (multimode or singlemode) and copper RJ45 port
" Redundant power inputs and industrial surge protection
" UL/CSA, CE and Zone 2 rated for industrial applications
" DIN rail or direct panel mounting (no extra kits required)
Networking Features:
" Store and forward wire speed switching – no delays
" Support for up to 1024 MAC addresses
" Automatic address learning, aging and migration
" Full-Duplex operation with flow control (no collisions!)
" Auto crossover (MDI/MDIX) and auto polarity
Ethernet Compliance:
" IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
" IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
" IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
This rugged converter is part of
the SIXNET family of Slim Line
Industrial Ethernet switches.
5, 8 and 9 Port Models are available
with an optional fiber optic port
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767  !  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA  !  +1 (518) 877-5173
Fax +1 (518) 877-8346  !  mailto: sales@sixnetswitch.com  !  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
Mechanical Dimensions
Converter
Dia. 0.15"
(0.38 cm)
Use for direct
panel mounting
to a flat surface
3.95"
[10.03 cm]
1.98"
[5.02 cm]
1.98"
[5.02 cm]
1.00"
[2.54 cm]
3.26"
[8.28 cm]
0.06"
[0.15 cm]
0.40" (1.02 cm)
Typical for
SC or ST fiber
Removable
Screw Block